Sustaining Plant Breeding to Insure Future Innovations: A partnership between
the Plant Breeding Coordinating Committee and the National Association of Plant Breeders

Ksenija Gasic, PBCC Chair, Clemson University, Clemson, SC, kgasic@clemson.edu

Kate Evans, PBCC Past Chair, Washington State University, Wenatchee, WA. kate evans@wsu.edu
Michael Kantar, PBCC Vice Chair, University of Hawai’'i at Manoa, Honolulu, HI, mbkantar@hawaii.edu
Richard Pratt, PBCC Secretary, New Mexico State University, Las Cruces, NM, ricpratt@nmsu.edu
Patrick Byrne, Colorado State University, Fort Collins CO, Patrick.Byrne@ ColoState.edu

Todd Campbell, President of NAPB, USDA-ARS, Florence, SC, todd.campbell@ars.usda.gov
Wayne Smith, Past President of NAPB, Texas A&M University, College Station, TX, cwsmith@tamu.edu

P-ssoc‘at'on f Plang ,

NAEL

Peggy Ozias-Akins, Vice President of NAPB, University of Georgia, Tifton, GA, pozias@uga.edu

Improving Plants to Improve Lives

David Bubeck, Secretary of NAPB, Corteva Agriscience, Johnston, |IA, David.bubeck@pioneer.com

Alex Lipka, Web Editor of NAPB, University of lllinois, Urbana, IL, alipka@illinois.edu

Don Jones, Treasurer of NAPB, Cotton Incorporated, Cary, NC, Djones@ cottoninc.com

The Plant Breeding Coordinating Committee (PBCC) and the National Association of Plant Breeders (NAPB) have a long history of collaboration to sustain plant breeding.
The PBCC, a multistate coordinating committee of the State Agricultural Experiment Stations within the Land Grant University System, was formed in 2006 to insure the
long-term national importance of a strong plant breeding infrastructure and education capacity, and to increase national awareness of plant breeding’s contributions to
the U.S. economy. From the work of the PBCC, NAPB was formed in 2008, held its first annual meeting in 2011, and officially incorporated as a 501(c)(3) nonprofit
corporation in 2012. NAPB is an independent professional society with the goal of advocating a cohesive national plant breeding agenda in which strong public and
private sectors work independently and together to ensure the value and importance of plant breeding are known and appreciated. In 2019, NAPB will hold its’ 8" annual

meeting where the PBCC will also hold its’
continue working collaboratively to insure future plant breeding innovations.

Brief History in Time

14" meeting. In this presentation, we will highlight the work of PBCC and NAPB while describing how the two organizations
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NAPB Mission

PBCC Objectives
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We are beneficiaries of collaboration!!!!
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Strengthening plant breeding research to promote agricultural security,
quality of life, and a sustainable future
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